
Menu

Juice

Breakfast

Cut Fruit

Muesli


Eggs : Burji/Omelet

1 Veg 
Indian

Dal (Tadka/Fry/Makhani) Or
Rajma

Paneer - Makhani/Kadia 
Bhindi/ Cauliflower/Baigan/
Mixed Veg/Aloo Matar/Aloo

Gobi

Chicken Curry 
Butter Chicken

Chicken - Kadai/Handi

Meals

Poha

Aloo Paratha
Puri Bhaji

Idli with Sambar and Chutney
Dosa with Sambar and Chutney

Tea/Coffee/ Green Tea

1 Non-Veg 

Salad

Rice (Steamed/Jeera/Pulao)
Chapati/ Naan

Papad
Pickle

Choose one of the following:

Dessert

Upma

Choose one of the following
cuisines:

Veg Grilled Sandwich

*Subject to availability*



Menu

Fish Curry (Basa)

Salad
Rice

Meals

Choose one of the following
cuisines:

Biryani

Manchurian
 Chilli Paneer/ Cauliflower

Chicken Manchurian

Non-Veg
Chilli Chicken

Chinese

Fried Rice

Roast Chicken

Hakka Noodles

With Vegetables & Mash Potato
Served with Garlic Bread (2

Pieces Per Person) 

Raita
Black Dal

Veg

Chicken in Basil Sauce

Dessert

Dessert

Dessert

Dessert

Chilli Garlic Fish (Basa)

*Subject to availability*

Soup - Sweet Corn/ Manchow/
Hot & Sour



Menu
Meals

Choose one of the following
cuisines:

Mutton Curry (As per availability)
Veg Kofta/Malai Kofta

Rice (Steamed/Jeera/Pulao)
Chapati
Papad
Pickle
Dessert

Desserts

Honey Noodles with Ice Cream

Gulab Jamun

Kulfi

Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce

Choose one of the following:

Vanilla Muffin with Dark
Chocolate (With Egg)

Kheer

Gajar Ka Halwa

*Subject to availability*



Menu



Extras

BBQ - Veg

Mushroom, Broccoli, Baby Corn & Potatoes

Paneer

BBQ - Non Veg 

Chicken Tikka (Malai/Pahari/BBQ Red)

Fish Tikka



400
450



499
550




Veg Appetizers

Bhel 

Kanda Bhajiya  

Aloo Bhajiya

French Fries

Grilled Veg Sandwich (2)

Grilled Veg Cheese Sandwich (2)

Grilled Cheese Sandwich (2)

Chilli Cheese Toast(2)

Garlic Bread (6)

Cheese Garlic Bread (6)

180
250
250
250
350

400
350
350
300
400



₹
₹



₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*Subject to availability*



Menu





Non - Veg Appetizers

Chilli Chicken (8pcs)

Chicken in Basil (8pcs)

Chicken Kung Pao (8pcs)

Chicken Grilled Sandwich

Thai Chicken (8pcs)

Chilli Garlic Fish (8pcs)

Chilli Garlic Prawns (6pcs)

Butter Garlic Prawns (6pcs)

Chicken Momos (8pcs)

Chicken Kebab (6 pcs)

Chicken Manchurian Dry (8pcs)

450
450
475

300
475
450
550
550
450
450
450



Drinks

Tea

Coffee

Chass

Lassi 

Cold Coffee

Nimbu Pani

Mojito 

50
50

100
150
150
100
400

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*Subject to availability*


