



# Menu

## Breakfast

Cut Fruit

Muesli

Juice

Eggs : Burji/Omelet

Choose one of the following:

Poha

Upma

Aloo Paratha

Puri Bhaji

Veg Grilled Sandwich

Idli with Sambar and Chutney

Dosa with Sambar and Chutney

Tea/Coffee/ Green Tea

## Meals

Choose one of the following  
cuisines:

Indian

1 Veg

Paneer - Makhani/Kadia

Bhindi/ Cauliflower/Baigan/

Mixed Veg/Aloo Matar/Aloo

Gobi

1 Non-Veg

Chicken Curry

Butter Chicken

Chicken - Kadai/Handi

Dal (Tadka/Fry/Makhani) Or

Rajma

Rice (Steamed/Jeera/Pulao)

Chapati/ Naan

Papad

Pickle

Salad

Dessert

**\*Subject to availability\***





# Menu

## Meals

Choose one of the following cuisines:

Biryani  
Raita  
Black Dal  
Dessert

Chinese  
Soup - Sweet Corn/ Manchow/  
Hot & Sour  
Veg  
Chilli Paneer/ Cauliflower  
Manchurian

Non-Veg  
Chilli Chicken  
Chicken Manchurian  
Chicken in Basil Sauce  
Chilli Garlic Fish (Basa)  
Fried Rice  
Hakka Noodles  
Dessert

Roast Chicken  
With Vegetables & Mash Potato  
Served with Garlic Bread (2  
Pieces Per Person)  
Dessert

Fish Curry (Basa)  
Rice  
Salad  
Dessert

**\*Subject to availability\***





# Menu

## Meals

Choose one of the following cuisines:

Mutton Curry (As per availability)  
Veg Kofta/Malai Kofta  
Rice (Steamed/Jeera/Pulao)  
Chapati  
Papad  
Pickle  
Dessert

## Desserts

Choose one of the following:

Kulfi  
Kheer  
Gulab Jamun  
Gajar Ka Halwa  
Honey Noodles with Ice Cream  
Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce  
Vanilla Muffin with Dark  
Chocolate (With Egg)

**\*Subject to availability\***



# Menu

## Extras

BBQ - Veg	
Mushroom, Broccoli, Baby Corn & Potatoes	₹ 400
Paneer	₹ 450
BBQ - Non Veg	
Chicken Tikka (Malai/Pahari/BBQ Red)	₹ 499
Fish Tikka	₹ 550

## Veg Appetizers

Bhel	₹ 180
Kanda Bhajiya	₹ 250
Aloo Bhajiya	₹ 250
French Fries	₹ 250
Grilled Veg Sandwich (2)	₹ 350
Grilled Veg Cheese Sandwich (2)	₹ 400
Grilled Cheese Sandwich (2)	₹ 350
Chilli Cheese Toast(2)	₹ 350
Garlic Bread (6)	₹ 300
Cheese Garlic Bread (6)	₹ 400

\*Subject to availability\*



# Menu

## Non - Veg Appetizers

Chilli Chicken (8pcs)	₹ 450
Chicken in Basil (8pcs)	₹ 450
Chicken Kung Pao (8pcs)	₹ 475
Chicken Grilled Sandwich	₹ 300
Thai Chicken (8pcs)	₹ 475
Chilli Garlic Fish (8pcs)	₹ 450
Chilli Garlic Prawns (6pcs)	₹ 550
Butter Garlic Prawns (6pcs)	₹ 550
Chicken Momos (8pcs)	₹ 450
Chicken Kebab (6 pcs)	₹ 450
Chicken Manchurian Dry (8pcs)	₹ 450

## Drinks

Tea	₹ 50
Coffee	₹ 50
Chass	₹ 100
Lassi	₹ 150
Cold Coffee	₹ 150
Nimbu Pani	₹ 100
Mojito	₹ 400

\*Subject to availability\*

